
Thank you for your interest in Kids Shots Fine Portraiture .  We have 
over 20 years experience in child, family and pet portraiture, as well as, 

weddings, sporting events, commercial and fine art photography.

We want your wedding day to be everything you’ve ever dreamed.  You 
will always carry the memories in your heart, but we will ensure your 

story in recorded in portraits for generations to share.  In order to 
capture every precious moment, we provide a wide range of photographs 

from the traditional poses to the modern photojournalistic style.

Below you will find a detailed list of wedding collections and services.

If you have any further questions, feel free to give us a call at
229-300-6782.  We’d love to talk to you.

Wild Orchid Collection ~ $2,450Wild Orchid Collection ~ $2,450Wild Orchid Collection ~ $2,450Wild Orchid Collection ~ $2,450

~ Entire wedding day coverage
~ Complete set of portraits and candids
~ Keepsake Album
~ One 16 x 20 Heirloom Wall Portrait (oil enhanced)
~ Two 11 x 14
~ Ten 8 x 10’s
~ Thirty 5 x 7’s

Magnolia Collection ~ $2,000Magnolia Collection ~ $2,000Magnolia Collection ~ $2,000Magnolia Collection ~ $2,000

~ 6 hours wedding day coverage
~ Complete set of portraits and candids
~ Keepsake Album
~ Two 11 x 14’s
~ Ten 8 x 10’s
~ Thirty 5 x 7’s

Rose Collection ~ $1,500Rose Collection ~ $1,500Rose Collection ~ $1,500Rose Collection ~ $1,500
~ 5 hours wedding day coverage
~ Complete set of portraits and candids
~ Keepsake Album
~ One 11 x 14’s
~ Five 8 x 10’s
~ Twenty-five 5 x 7’s

Lily Collection ~ $1,025Lily Collection ~ $1,025Lily Collection ~ $1,025Lily Collection ~ $1,025
~ 4 hours wedding day coverage
~ Complete set of portraits and candids
~ keepsakes album
~ One 11 x 14’s
~ Two 8 x 10’s
~ Fifteen 5 x 7’s

Parents Book ~ $280Parents Book ~ $280Parents Book ~ $280Parents Book ~ $280
~  One 8 x 10
~  Twenty 5 x 7’s in a beautiful keepsake album

Bridal Session w/ Boudoir Bridal Session w/ Boudoir Bridal Session w/ Boudoir Bridal Session w/ Boudoir ---- $475$475$475$475
~ Up to 3 hours of studio and/or location time
~ Sixteen 3 x 5’s
~ Tri~fold album containing three 5 ~ 7’s of bride’s choice
~ One 8 x 10
~ Two 5 x 7 black and white photographs from bridal session

Mini Carnation Collection~ $750Mini Carnation Collection~ $750Mini Carnation Collection~ $750Mini Carnation Collection~ $750
~ 2 hours wedding day coverage
~ 100 portrait and candids
~ Keepsake Album
~ Seven 5 x 7’s
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Timeless Photographs… Priceless Memories
229-242-1232

1587 Baytree Rd
Valdosta, GA  31602

Additional Portrait Prices

TraditionalTraditionalTraditionalTraditional GalleryGalleryGalleryGallery HeirloomHeirloomHeirloomHeirloom
Standard Finish                Canvas                Oil Painting              Dimensions

Mantle             $ NA                $ 405                $ 1120              24 x 36                                         
Sofa* $ 162 $ 349 $ NA 20 x 30
Foyer $ 130 $ 299 $ 949 20 x 24
Accent $ 88 $ 225 $ 780 16 x 20
Mini $ 45 $ 149 $ NA 11 x 14

$ 25     1 ~ 8 x 10

$ 15     1 ~ 5 x 7

$ 15     1 ~ 4 x 5

$ 15     1 ~ 4 x 6

$ 15     2 ~ 3½ x 5

$ 15     4 ~ wallets

$ 25     2 ~ 5 x 7

$ 25     2 ~ 4 x 5

$ 25     2 ~ 4 x 6

$ 25     4 ~ 3½ x 5

$ 25     8 ~ wallets

All prices and sizes include one pose

MasterpieceMasterpieceMasterpieceMasterpiece
Wall PortraitsWall PortraitsWall PortraitsWall Portraits

Mounted, Add $50 per add’l subject on Oils


